
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 3/4 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 17/10/2020, R10, Y 2P 5P 5P 3/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/7195

 2 JOHANSSON 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 4P 6P (FEL)P 3/1/3C. Plant 524910 4/3153

 3 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 3/1/3S. Kempshall 488545 13/9174

 4 HEC'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 3/1/3S. Guthrie 490891 5/2161

 5 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6Y 2P 3/1/2R. Wright 489748 16/15140

 6 IVY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 3/1/3S. Cartwright 489261 7/6132

 7 STORM AGAIN Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 1Y 3/1/3S. Cartwright 496229 6/5122

 8 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 3Y 3/1/2S. Cartwright 496978 8/7105

 9 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Scott 522439 3/2209

 10 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/3S. Towers 522033 3/2189

 11 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 491436 9/7174

 12 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 500472 3/2171

 13 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1Y 6P 4/1/3K. Barrass 497272 5/4153

 14 LOCH ME Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1Y 4P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 507450 4/3145

 15 DUSTY HAYES Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 520838 3/2135

 16 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 4/1/3B. Moroney 508759 4/0117

 17 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/3J. Savage 507768 4/193

 18 APRIL JOON Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/3W. Kempshall 520823 4/381

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 4 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Scott 522439 3/2209

 2 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/3S. Towers 522033 3/2189

 3 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 491436 9/7174

 4 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 500472 3/2171

 5 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1Y 6P 4/1/3K. Barrass 497272 5/4153

 6 LOCH ME Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1Y 4P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 507450 4/3145

 7 DUSTY HAYES Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 520838 3/2135

 8 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 4/1/3B. Moroney 508759 4/0117

 9 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/3J. Savage 507768 4/193

 10 APRIL JOON Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/3W. Kempshall 520823 4/381

2 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING FORTRESS Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Scott 529672 3/1195

 2 WEFFALEE KELLY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3T. Forbes 525625 3/2183

 3 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 2P 2Y 5P 5/2M. Turner 500009 3/2168

 4 LAINEY BASIL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4M. Jobson 527009 2/1138

 5 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 1/0129

 6 STILTON VORTEX Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0126

 7 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 1Y 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 2/0124

 8 SHOES PACK Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R9, P 2P (FEL)Y 6P 5/4M. Turner 523418 2/1114

 9 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 3P 3Y 4Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0101

 10 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 4Y 5/4J. Roche 494322 2/198

 11 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R7, P 6P 3Y 7P 5/4M. Turner 500010 1/097

 12 MALAWI'S SHADOW 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Zarb 529914 1/096

 13 GLENIDOL GIRL 3 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R4, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/092

 14 FAR FETCHED Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/2J. Carter 497439 4/381

 15 GET ON VALLEY Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 5Y 6P 3Y 5/1J. Goddard 495299 7/479

 16 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R2, P 1P 8P 7Y 5/4L. Walker 527549 1/075

 17 TAP OUT TINY Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3G. Kelly 523010 2/175

 18 SHOWTIME BARBIE Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5Y 7Y 5/1B. Smoothy 459461 6/360

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y FFA 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 1/2J. Roche 487941 7/6158

 2 ALQUIST Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 2/1/3R. Scott 498157 11/8269

 3 BRODEC Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R3, M 3M 1Y 4P 2/1/3P. Marsh 487399 8/6160

 4 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 17/10/2020, R10, Y 2P 5P 5P 3/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/7195

 5 JOHANSSON 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 4P 6P (FEL)P 3/1/3C. Plant 524910 4/3153

 6 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 3/1/3S. Kempshall 488545 13/9174

 7 HEC'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 3/1/3S. Guthrie 490891 5/2161

 8 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6Y 2P 3/1/2R. Wright 489748 16/15140

 9 IVY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 3/1/3S. Cartwright 489261 7/6132

 10 STORM AGAIN Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 1Y 3/1/3S. Cartwright 496229 6/5122

 11 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 3Y 3/1/2S. Cartwright 496978 8/7105

 12 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Scott 522439 3/2209

 13 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/3S. Towers 522033 3/2189

 14 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 491436 9/7174

 15 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 500472 3/2171

 16 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1Y 6P 4/1/3K. Barrass 497272 5/4153

 17 LOCH ME Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1Y 4P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 507450 4/3145

 18 DUSTY HAYES Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 520838 3/2135

 19 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 4/1/3B. Moroney 508759 4/0117

 20 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/3J. Savage 507768 4/193

 21 APRIL JOON Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/3W. Kempshall 520823 4/381

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI JYE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P

WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 6Y M/1J. Roche 523795 0/0130

 2 FIRE FLIGHT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P

MAT, 14/09/2020, R1, P

2P 6P 3P M/1V. Byrnes 528429 0/092

 3 SHE KNOWS CANDY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/10/2020, R2, P

COO, 05/10/2020, R10, Y

8P 3P 3Y M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/084

 4 APRIL RAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1R. Patterson 535842 0/0117

 5 TIRI BETSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 500016 0/084

 6 DASHING BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6P 2Y 4Y M/1D. Hendry 534825 0/076

 7 OLD STATION STAR Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 15/11/2020, R2, P 7P M/1L. Walker 530482 0/033

 8 ZARABELLA Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1M. Turner 522719 0/091

 9 RIPPER RITA Weighted points score GBN, 08/05/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1S. Guthrie 522997 0/074

 10 MASTER SHADY Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R5, P 5P 4Y 4P M/1J. Carter 498150 0/066

 11 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1S. Kempshall 528673 0/064

 12 IGNORE THEM Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5Y 4Y M/1N. Watson 526965 0/055

 13 GRACE IS SUAVE Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1M. Jobson 529272 0/048

 14 PEPSI BLUE JEANS Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R2, P 7P 6Y 7Y M/1T. Forbes 498239 0/038

5 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y MX 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAINEY BASIL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4M. Jobson 527009 2/0138

 2 SWEET SUNSHINE Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/0135

 3 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 1Y 5/3S. Cartwright 522840 2/1124

 4 FERRETS WEFFALEE Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/4T. Forbes 497600 2/0113

 5 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4J. Savage 531055 1/0108

 6 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 3P 3Y 4Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0101

 7 MALAWI'S SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Zarb 529914 1/096

 8 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R4, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/092

 9 NESSA'S BLISS 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 1P 6P 5/4L. Gaffney 507600 1/090

 10 KIARNI JYE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6Y M/1J. Roche 523795 0/0130

 11 KUNDABUNG Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P M/1L. Walker 530485 0/088

 12 SHE KNOWS CANDY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R1, P 8P 3P 3Y M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/084

 13 RADIANT RACCOON Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 3P 7P M/1M. Turner 522720 0/079

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y M 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING LUKA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1B. Moroney 528427 0/051

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 3/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/0195

 2 HEC'S RHINO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 3/1/3S. Guthrie 490891 5/2161

8 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOHANSSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 4P 6P (FEL)P 4/1/3C. Plant 524910 4/0153

 2 TO SEE ALICE Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4Y 6P 4/1/3K. Barrass 499519 5/2153

 3 GRACE AMAZING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 4/1/3B. Moroney 508759 4/2117

9 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEFFALEE KELLY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4T. Forbes 525625 3/0183

 2 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 2P 2Y 5P 5/4M. Turner 500009 3/0168

 3 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R4, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/092

 4 NESSA'S BLISS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 1P 6P 5/4L. Gaffney 507600 1/090

10 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING LUKA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1B. Moroney 528427 0/051

11 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST


